14 March 2025 Friday

44th Race Starts At:15.20

Prize

Silk Result
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Horse Name

GLOBETONIC(9)

GUARDING THE
WALL(10)
FUTURE OF
ENERGY(13)

KING RAHUL(12)

GREENLIGHT
EXPRESS(11)

FOUR JACKS(1)
BELOW DECK(5)
MISTER WHISTLE(14)
LANCIAFIAMME(6)
COURAGEOUS(7)

LEGAL THRILLER(4)

NIKESRAY OF
LIGHT(8)

JET LAVISH(2)

Race Result

1)2.855$

Age
7y b

Sire

GREAT BRITAIN (GB) - INNOCENT GIFT(GREYSINN (USA))

QUERART (GER) - ACACTAWOOD(CAPTAIN AL)

FUTURA - MARY STUART(BLACK MINNALOUSHE (USA))

CAPTAIN OF ALL - BRAVE AND BOLD(BRAVE TIN SOLDIER (USA))

GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS) - BAHAMIAN EXPRESSBAHAMIAN
BOUNTY (GB))

MASTER OF MY FATE - JACKIE O(WESTERN WINTER (USA))

GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS) - SHIPBOARD ROMANCE (USA)
(PULPIT (USA))

FLOWER ALLEY (USA) - OSTINATO(JUDPOT (USA))

FIRE AWAY (USA) - ABELIE(NOBLE TUNE (USA))

CANFORD CLIFFS (IRE) - FRANKLY(FRANKEL (GB))

GLOBAL VIEW (USA) - BAHAMIAN EXPRESSBAHAMIAN BOUNTY
(@)

RED RAY - IN THE SHADE(FORT WOOD (USA))

ONE WORLD - LADY SEYMOUR(SILVANO (GER))

THUNDER MASTER(3) 171y D MASTER OF MY FATE - HELIANE(CAPTAIN AL)

Handicap
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Dam  Weight Jockey
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Owner
G D SMITH
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A C GREEFF
EKAKNIS
WGC MILLER
A C GREEFF
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Trainer Time

2,75
6,90
8,70
18,65
16,80
20,50
19,85
26,90
3525
3,20
3,20
33,85
10,40

3,20

Fairview Guney Afrika Racecourse

1400 Turf

4)$

Win PSF St Margin
17.382) 8
12.793) 2
10.57(4) 1
5118) 7
5697 9
7.17(6) 13
47609) 4
3.52(10) 3
224(11) 6
253(1) 14
12.56(1) 10
127(12) 12
7765) 11

671) 5

Late
Start RT

67
67
58
60
70
77
7
49
77
71
73
74
80

74

Pick(9) 2,75 b, Quinella(9/10) 8,15 t, Exacta(9/10) :17,25 , Place(10) :1,90 t, Place(9) 2,40 +, Place Quinella(10/13) 21,40 , Place Quinella(9/10) :10,20 +, Place Quinella(9/13) :15,40 t,
Quintet(9/10/13/12/11) :1.500,22 +, Superfecta(9/10/13/12) 752,20 b, Quartet(9/10/13/12) 34,17 , 3rd double(1/9) :18,05



